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Women / 9 / Sr 2
Session: 1,2,3,4,5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jazlyn Wood1008
SCEGA

9.750 9.875 9.5259.650 38.800
2 1 1 5T 1 

1 

Victoria Chambers1007
Gliders

9.475 9.450 9.6259.625 38.175
10T 3 2T 1T 2 

2 

Jana Vongsamphanh1015
Cypress

9.525 9.175 9.6259.525 37.850
6T 10 4T 1T 3 

3 

Kyanna Crabb1004
Naydenov

9.550 9.275 9.4509.375 37.650
4T 8 7T 13T 4 

4 

Anna McCabe1028
Perpetual Motion

9.500 9.475 9.5258.800 37.300
8* 2 20T 5T 5T

5T

Ruby Mach1020
South Coast

9.500 8.825 9.4759.500 37.300
8* 19 6 10T 5T

5T

Trinity Johnson1005
SCEGA

9.450 8.600 9.5509.625 37.225
12 26 2T 4 7 

7 

Emma Ricks1018
Jam Hops

9.550 8.775 9.3509.375 37.050
4T 22 7T 23T 8 

8 

Mari Natsuhara1030
Hart's Gym

9.225 9.300 9.3259.100 36.950
15T 7 15 25T 9 

9 

Kara Crivelli1012
Winners

9.350 9.400 9.5258.625 36.900
13 5* 23 5T 10T

10T

Morghan Relich1016
Colorado Aerials

8.975 9.400 9.4009.125 36.900
25 5* 13T 18T 10T

10T

Delaney Holzer1001
M&M Gymnastics

9.175 9.150 9.6008.800 36.725
20T 11 20T 3 12 

12 

Kylie Short1023
5280 Gymnastics

8.825 9.425 9.5008.950 36.700
26 4 18 8T 13 

13 

Jordyn Busey1006
Gym Plus WA

9.150 8.950 9.4009.175 36.675
22T 15 11 18T 14 

14 

Janae Roberts1010
Brown's LV

9.525 8.750 9.3758.975 36.625
6T 23 17 21T 15 

15 

Isabela Krulich1019
Classic MN

9.225 8.850 9.3259.200 36.600
15T 17T 10 25T 16 

16 

Talia Norman1011
Pearland Elite

9.225 8.700 9.4759.125 36.525
15T 24T 13T 10T 17 

17 

Maya Jones1024
Texas Best

9.325 9.000 9.5008.600 36.425
14 13 24 8T 18 

18 

Sophia Meyer1003
Bay Aerials

9.225 8.425 9.4009.300 36.350
15T 27 9 18T 19 

19 

Payton Gatzlaff1022
Triad

8.600 9.250 9.4259.050 36.325
27 9 16 17 20T

20T

Alanna Rebarchik1013
Ultimate Fusion

9.175 9.075 9.3508.725 36.325
20T 12 22 23T 20T

20T

Brianna Yamamoto1021
HITS

8.400 8.975 9.3759.525 36.275
28 14 4T 21T 22 

22 

Jessica Taylor1009
Diamond

9.025 8.800 9.4758.850 36.150
24 20T 19 10T 23 

23 

Summer Horsley1027
CEG West

9.600 8.800 9.2258.250 35.875
3 20T 25 28 24 

24 
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Sophia Dau1014
Naydenov

9.475 7.875 9.3009.150 35.800
10T 28 12 27 25 

25 

Natalie Keating1017
HGA

9.775 8.925 9.4507.600 35.750
1 16 28 13T 26 

26 

Meighan White1002
Wings

9.200 8.850 9.4508.100 35.600
19 17T 27 13T 27 

27 

Rachael Brock1025
Liberty MO

9.150 8.700 9.4508.150 35.450
22T 24T 26 13T 28 

28 
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